
2024 Faculty Salary Data 

Program Director 

 Public Private 

  9-9.5 10-11 12 9-9.5 10-11 12 

Lecturer N - - - - - - 

Instructor N - - - - - - 

Assistant 

professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

- - 4 

$103,462 

$105,136 

$89,575-$114,000 

$10,989 

- - - 

Associate  

professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

- 1 

$125,000 

13 

$146,768 

$146,600 

$97,087 - $206,000 

$36,595 

1 

$190,000 

- 

- 

- 

- - 

Professor N 

Mean 

1 

$155.535 

- - - - 19 

$165,595 



Program Director 

 Public Private 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

- 

- 

- 

$140,610 

$93,000 - $390,000 

$74,280 

Other N 

Mean 

- - - - - 1 

$148,000 

 

Continued on next page.  



Director of Clinical Education 

 Public Private 

  9-9.5 10-11 12 9-9.5 10-11 12 

Lecturer N - - - - - - 

Instructor N 

Mean 

- - 1 

$96,410- 

- - - 

Assistant 

 professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

- - 9 

$102,596 

$98,940 

$81,064 - 

$127,698 

$14,839 

- 1 

$89,048 

17 

$110,146 

$113,000 

$91,259 - 

$130,181 

$12,028 

Associate  

professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

- - 4 

$117,478 

$118,387 

$106,653 - 

$126,484 

$8,179 

- - 9 

$117,107 

$113,626 

$101,000 – 

$161,940 

$17,580 



Director of Clinical Education 

 Public Private 

Professor N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

- - 4 

$117,537 

$117,155 

$106,733 -

$129,104 

$10,509 

- - 2 

$130,989 

$130,989 

$113,446 - 

$148,532 

$24,810 

Other N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

STDEV 

1 

$78,000 

1 

$82,000 

10 

$109,333 

$108,710 

$94,641 - 

$131,608 

$11,791 

- - 12 

$100,819 

$99,141 

$77,085 - 

$143,523 

$18,217 

 

Continued on next page.  



Core Faculty* 

 Public Private 

  9-9.5 10-11 12 9-9.5 10-11 12 

Lecturer N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

2 

$78,500 

$78,500 

$70,000 - 

$87,000 

$12,021 

1 2 

$100,606 

$100,606 

$88,600 - 

$112,611 

$16,978 

- - 2 

$74,802 

$74,802 

$50,975 - 

$98,628 

$33,696 

Instructor N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

- - 5 

$94,593 

$98,000 

$69,992 -

$117,323 

$17,381 

1 

$24,000 

- 9 

$85,373 

$81,200 

$71,400 - 

$100,880 

$13,492 

Assistant  

professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

22 

$87,584 

$84,580 

8 

$98,505 

$96,253 

63 

$97,739 

$95,399 

4 

$88,026 

$90,559 

5 

$83,651 

$83,473 

118 

$102,881 

$1-1.000 



Core Faculty* 

 Public Private 

STDEV $40,423 – 

$115,539 

$17,413 

$82,106 – 

$118,097 

$12,773 

$78,000 – 

$131,218 

$11,710 

$76,313 - 

$94,673 

$8,046 

$82,000 - 

$85,000 

$1,338 

$54.493 - 

$139.750 

$14.416 

Associate  

professor 

N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

13 

$112,617 

$115,352 

$87,550 - 

$134,269 

$16,564 

9 

$117,092 

$113,368 

$99,499 - 

$145,000 

$15,856 

39 

$119,534 

$115,435 

$93,742 - 

$160,245 

$15,445 

8 

$99,159 

$100,109 

$83,859 - 

$110,132 

$9,034 

3 

$94,780 

$95,333 

$91,836 - 

$97,171 

$2,710 

63 

$121,444 

$118,494 

$82,100 – 

180,344 

$20,869 

Professor N 

Mean 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

7 

$115,634 

$108,000 

$95,000 - 

$140,000 

$15,821 

3 

$160,936 

$163,544 

$152,990 - 

$166,973 

$7,015 

29 

$148,362 

$140,000 

$100,000 - 

$244,274 

$35,283 

8 

$114,917 

$111,152 

$90,000 - 

$155,535 

$20,670 

2 

$122,529 

$122,529 

$118,609 - 

$126,448 

$5,544 

42 

$125,897 

$122,220 

$71,443 - 

$172,000 

$22,134 

Other N 

Mean 

11 

$90,752 

10 

$120,450 

28 

$103,762 

8 

$90,827 

1 

$91,556 

10 

$102,402 



Core Faculty* 

 Public Private 

Median 

Range 

 

STDEV 

$83,000 

$77,000 - 

$118,144 

$14,227 

$102,553 

$80,000 – 

183,200 

$40,314 

$99,000 

$87,302 - 

$147,854 

$15,780 

$88,099 

$79,000 - 

$106,278 

$9,103 

$96,962 

$81,200 - 

$140,862 

$19,504 

*Does not include program directors or directors of clinical education. 

 

End. 


