## 2024 Faculty Salary Data

Program Director									
		Public			Private				
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12		
Lecturer	N	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Instructor	N	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Assistant	N	-	-	4	-	-	-		
professor	Mean			\$103,462					
	Median			\$105,136					
	Range			\$89,575-\$114,000					
	STDEV			\$10,989					
Associate	N	-	1	13	1	-	-		
professor	Mean		\$125,000	\$146,768	\$190,000				
	Median			\$146,600	-				
	Range			\$97,087 - \$206,000	-				
	STDEV			\$36,595	-				
Professor	N	1	-	-	-	-	19		
	Mean	\$155.535					\$165,595		

Program Director									
		Public			Private				
	Median Range	-					\$140,610 \$93,000 - \$390,000		
	STDEV	-					\$74,280		
Other	N	-	-	-	-	-	1		
	Mean						\$148,000		

Continued on next page.

Director of Clinical Education										
		Public	Public			Private				
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.5	10-11	12			
Lecturer	N	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Instructor	N	-	-	1	-	-	-			
	Mean			\$96,410-						
Assistant	N	-	-	9	-	1	17			
professor	Mean			\$102,596		\$89,048	\$110,146			
	Median			\$98,940			\$113,000			
	Range			\$81,064 - \$127,698			\$91,259 - \$130,181			
	STDEV			\$14,839			\$12,028			
Associate	N	-	-	4	-	-	9			
professor	Mean			\$117,478			\$117,107			
	Median			\$118,387			\$113,626			
	Range			\$106,653 - \$126,484			\$101,000 – \$161,940			
	STDEV			\$8,179			\$17,580			

Director of Clinical Education									
		Public			Private				
Professor	N	-	-	4	-	-	2		
	Mean			\$117,537			\$130,989		
	Median			\$117,155			\$130,989		
	Range			\$106,733 -			\$113,446 -		
				\$129,104			\$148,532		
	STDEV			\$10,509			\$24,810		
Other	N	1	1	10	-	-	12		
	Mean	\$78,000	\$82,000	\$109,333			\$100,819		
	Median			\$108,710			\$99,141		
	Range			\$94,641 -			\$77,085 -		
	STDEV			\$131,608			\$143,523		
				\$11,791			\$18,217		

Continued on next page.

Core Facult	Core Faculty*										
		Public				Private					
		9-9.5	10-11	12	9-9.	5	10-11	12			
Lecturer	N	2	1	2	-		-	2			
	Mean	\$78,500		\$100,606				\$74,802			
	Median	\$78,500		\$100,606				\$74,802			
	Range	\$70,000 -		\$88,600 -				\$50,975 -			
		\$87,000		\$112,611				\$98,628			
	STDEV	\$12,021		\$16,978				\$33,696			
Instructor	N	-	-	5	1		-	9			
	Mean			\$94,593	\$24,	000		\$85,373			
	Median			\$98,000				\$81,200			
	Range			\$69,992 -				\$71,400 -			
				\$117,323				\$100,880			
	STDEV			\$17,381				\$13,492			
Assistant	N	22	8	63	4		5	118			
professor	Mean	\$87,584	\$98,505	\$97,739	\$88,	026	\$83,651	\$102,881			
	Median	\$84,580	\$96,253	\$95,399	\$90,	559	\$83,473	\$1-1.000			
	Range										

Core Faculty*										
		Public			Private					
	STDEV	\$40,423 – \$115,539 \$17,413	\$82,106 – \$118,097 \$12,773	\$78,000 – \$131,218 \$11,710		,313 - ,673 )46	\$82,000 - \$85,000 \$1,338	\$54.493 - \$139.750 \$14.416		
Associate professor	N Mean Median Range	13 \$112,617 \$115,352 \$87,550 - \$134,269 \$16,564	9 \$117,092 \$113,368 \$99,499 - \$145,000 \$15,856	39 \$119,534 \$115,435 \$93,742 - \$160,245 \$15,445	\$100 \$83,	,159 0,109 ,859 - 0,132	3 \$94,780 \$95,333 \$91,836 - \$97,171 \$2,710	63 \$121,444 \$118,494 \$82,100 – 180,344 \$20,869		
Professor	N Mean Median Range STDEV	7 \$115,634 \$108,000 \$95,000 - \$140,000 \$15,821	3 \$160,936 \$163,544 \$152,990 - \$166,973 \$7,015	29 \$148,362 \$140,000 \$100,000 - \$244,274 \$35,283	\$11: \$90; \$15:	4,917 1,152 ,000 - 5,535 ,670	2 \$122,529 \$122,529 \$118,609 - \$126,448 \$5,544	\$125,897 \$122,220 \$71,443 - \$172,000 \$22,134		
Other	N Mean	\$90,752	10 \$120,450	\$103,762	8 \$90,	,827	1 \$91,556	10 \$102,402		

Core Facul	Core Faculty*										
		Public			Private						
	Median	\$83,000	\$102,553	\$99,000	\$88,	,099		\$96,962			
	Range	\$77,000 - \$118,144	\$80,000 – 183,200	\$87,302 - \$147,854	' '	,000 - 6,278		\$81,200 - \$140,862			
	STDEV	\$14,227	\$40,314	\$15,780	\$9,1	.03		\$19,504			

<sup>\*</sup>Does not include program directors or directors of clinical education.

End.